HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT o
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT D

SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY
Sollazzo Center (days)
Sollazzo Center (nights)
Fitness (days)
Fitness (nights)
Adult Pick-Up Basketball
Draw/Paint
Tumbling
Fine Art
Kendo
Women Volleyball
Southeast Consortium
Women Basketball

WEST HARRISON SENIORS
Thursday Meetings
Lunch Program (W.H.)
Mahjong (W.H.)

Daily Drop-In
Knitting Class (W.H.)
Exercise
Youth Sports Mtg.
Birthday Party

LEO MINTZER CENTER
Battle for Salvation
AA.

Parents Helping Parents
Girl Scouts
Boy Scouts
Fitness
Karate

DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS

HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS
Daily Drop In
Friday Meetings
Knitting Class
Lunch Program
A.A. Meetings
Total Fusion
Exercise
Orchid Society
S.E. Consortium
Chess Club
Zumba
Boy Scouts

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

MAY 2019
NUMBER OF SESSIONS
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NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

499
415
465
251
110
15
50
0
280
135
75
1220
TOTAL 3,515

310
124
136
220
120
60
25
100
TOTAL 1,065

68
220
120
25
48
320
140
TOTAL 941

1,430
325
20
280
320
72
88
50
200
64
64
60



HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

MAY 2019
NUMBER OF SESSIONS NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS
CONT'D
Life Screening 1 33
Harrison Players 1 60
Westchester Brassmen 5 125
Dance Class 7 112
Civil Engineering 3 72
Veterans Luncheon 1 100
Yoga 9 135
TOTAL 105 TOTAL 3,610
TRIPS
NYC Show 1 52
May Luncheon 1 95
TOTAL 2 TOTAL 147
HARRISON AVE. SCHOOL
Tennis Lessons 3rd-5th 5 76
Tennis Lessons 6th-9th 7 82
TOTAL 12 TOTAL 158
WEST HARRISON PARK
L.L. Boys Games 33 660
L.L. Girls Games 10 200
Mens Softball 52 905
Co-ed Softball 20 420
Picnics 10 595
TOTAL 125 TOTAL 2,780
VETERANS PARK
Archery 8 98
Picnics 10 650
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX 3 620

BRENTWOOD POOL 3 177



