HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT MAY 2019

)	/	/
P) .	-(0
1	/	V	

	MIIMDE		SSIONS	MILIMPE	D OF DARTICID	ANTO	
SOLL AZZO ACTIVITY	NONDE	K OF SE	3310143	 NUMBE	R OF PARTICIPA	ANIS	_
SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY Sollazzo Center (days)		25			400		
Sollazzo Center (days) Sollazzo Center (nights)		25			499 415		
Fitness (days)		25					
Fitness (days)		20			465		
Adult Pick-Up Basketball		7			251		
Draw/Paint		3			110		
Tumbling		3			15		
Fine Art					50		
Kendo		0			0		
Women Volleyball		8 9			280		
Southeast Consortium					135		
Women Basketball		4			75		
Wollien basketball	TOTAL	<u>10</u> 139		TOTAL	<u>1220</u>		
WEST HARRISON SENIORS	TOTAL	139		TOTAL	3,515		
Thursday Meetings		5			210		
Lunch Program (W.H.)		12			310 124		
Mahjong (W.H.)		17			136		
Daily Drop-In		22			220		
Knitting Class (W.H.) Exercise		12			120		
Youth Sports Mtg.		4			60		
5 E		1			25		
Birthday Party	TOTAL	1 71		TOTAL	100		
LEO MINTZER CENTER	TOTAL	71		TOTAL	1,065		
Battle for Salvation		3			60		
A.A.		9			68 220		
Parents Helping Parents		4			120		
Girl Scouts		2			25		
Boy Scouts		2			48		
Fitness		26			320		
Karate		<u>8</u>					
Narate	TOTAL	<u>⊍</u> 54		TOTAL	<u>140</u> 941		
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS	TOTAL	54		TOTAL	341		
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS							
Daily Drop In		22			1,430		
Friday Meetings		5			325		
Knitting Class		4			20		
Lunch Program		7			280		
A.A. Meetings		8			320		
Total Fusion		9			72		
Exercise		5			88		
Orchid Society		1			50		
S.E. Consortium		4			200		
Chess Club		8			64		
Zumba		4			64		
Boy Scouts		1			60		
e eat ≠ an eatanat		98 .55					

HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT MAY 2019

		STATE OF THE PARTY	The second second second second				
	NUMBE	R OF SI	ESSIONS	NUMBE	R OF PAR	TICIPANTS	
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS							
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS							
CONT'D							
Life Screening		1			33		
Harrison Players		1			60		
Westchester Brassmen		5			125		
' Dance Class		7			112		
Civil Engineering		3			72		
Veterans Luncheon		1			100		
Yoga		9			135		
	TOTAL	105		TOTAL	3,610		
TRIPS							
NYC Show		1			52		
May Luncheon		1			<u>95</u>		
	TOTAL	2		TOTAL	147		
HARRISON AVE. SCHOOL							
Tennis Lessons 3rd-5th		5			76		
Tennis Lessons 6th-9th		7			82		
	TOTAL	12		TOTAL	158		
WEST HARRISON PARK				S2			
L.L. Boys Games		33			660		
L.L. Girls Games		10			200		
Mens Softball		52			905	13.	
Co-ed Softball		20			420		
Picnics		<u>10</u>			<u>595</u>		
	TOTAL	125		TOTAL	2,780		
VETERANS PARK					_,		
Archery		8			98		
Picnics		10			650		
or topological					300		
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX		3			620		
DDENTINGOD DOOL		_			120000		

3

177

BRENTWOOD POOL